
Product Change Notification 
Current Date: 16-May-2017

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification:
P-17-014367 PCN Date:
08-MAY-17

Customer:
Mouser Electronics Inc ( 167836 ) Location:
Mansfield Agreement:
Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

114-18388 Application Specification AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K

Description of Changes

Crimp heights to meet new requirements LV214-2 Slow Motion bending test added.
 Remarks added at table 1 and 2.


Reason for Changes:

Product improvement.

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date
(Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship
(Changed Parts Only):

Last Ship Date
(Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments:
(Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number
Part Discontinued

per PCN
Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number

Substitute Alias Part
Number(s)

Description Of
Difference

1241400-1 NO
1241402-1 NO
1241402-3 NO
1241404-1 NO
1241404-3 NO
1241406-1 NO
1241406-3 NO
1241408-1 NO
1241412-1 NO
1241414-1 NO
1241416-1 NO
1241416-3 NO
1241418-4 NO
2-1241408-3 NO

http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241400-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241402-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241402-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241404-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241404-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241406-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241406-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241408-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241412-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241414-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241416-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241416-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1241418-4
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/2-1241408-3
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