



Product Change Notification

Current Date: 16-May-2017

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-17-014367

PCN Date: 08-MAY-17

Customer: Mouser Electronics Inc (167836)

Location: Mansfield

Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

114-18388 Application Specification AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K

Description of Changes

Crimp heights to meet new requirements LV214-2 Slow Motion bending test added. Remarks added at table 1 and 2.

Reason for Changes:

Product improvement.

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1241400-1	NO						
1241402-1	NO						
1241402-3	NO						
1241404-1	NO						
1241404-3	NO						
1241406-1	NO						
1241406-3	NO						
1241408-1	NO						
1241412-1	NO						
1241414-1	NO						
1241416-1	NO						
1241416-3	NO						
1241418-4	NO						
2-1241408-3	NO						